DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WILDMAN MUSIC COMPANY LIMITED

WILDMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

WILDMAN VENTURES LTD

WILD MOVEMENT APPAREL LTD

WILD NORTH EVENTS LTD

WILDON GRANGE WHOLEFOODS LIMITED

WILDPRESS JUICE LTD

WILD RADISH TRADING LTD

WILD RICE FILMS LTD

WILD ROVER MOTORS LIMITED

WILD RUMPUS COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

WILD'S BUTCHERS LIMITED

WILD SCIENCE LAB LIMITED

WILDSHEEPALLIANCE LIMITED

WILD SIDE BARBERS LTD

WILD SIDE BARBERS LTD

WILDSMITH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WILD SPIDER DESIGNS LTD

WILD STAR BOATS LTD

WILD SWAN BOOKS LIMITED

WILD THING TOYS (UK) LIMITED

WILD WOLF LEISURE LTD

WILDWOOD DAYS CIC

WILDWOOD DESIGNS LIMITED

WILDWOOD HUTS LTD

WILDWOOD LONDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WILDWOOD PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

WILDWOOD VINEYARD LTD

WILDY AND SONS LIMITED

WIL EDWARDS DAEARWAITH LIMITED

WILE I LTD

WILESMITH LIMITED

THE WILFORD HOTEL BLACKPOOL LTD

WILFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED

WILGEO LIMITED

WILGEO LIMITED

WILGEO LIMITED

WILHEAD LIMITED

WILKE BUILDING SERVICES LTD

WILKEN LEGAL LIMITED

WILKIE MAY & TUCKWOOD
& DEVELOPMENT) LTD

WILKIN ALARMS LIMITED

WILKIN AND WILKIN LTD

WILKIN OILFIELD ENGINEERING LTD.

(COMMERCIAL

WILKINS CONSULTANCY PARTNERS LIMITED

WILKINS JOINERY LIMITED

WILKINS NO. 1 LIMITED

WILKINSON CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WILKINSONS DECKING LTD

WILKS SERVICES LIMITED

WILKY WOO LIMITED

WILL A JONES LTD

WILLAN & LUND HOLDINGS LIMITED

05563211
02761670
12176329
11502122
11549220
08200601
12373793
10240991
12166384
12807975
07005744

04854566
11589091
06668898
13563713
13563713
10164708
10353538
12800877
09211034
06055365
11512015
12232186
04535173
12781120
09772417
03458630
09212592
00348459
05319739
07725928
12118742
12954802
08629242
08299589
08299589
08299589
00453918
13442718
08679971
08282586

01489062
07361818
07734245
11757209
04871315
03930357
06808615

12179401
06324459
07001236
11554555
12205311
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13/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
13/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
10/09/2021
09/09/2021

14/09/2021
13/09/2021
10/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021
08/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
09/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
10/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021

14/09/2021
14/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021

13/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021

WILDMAN BREWING COMPANY LTD

WILDMAN ENTERPRISES LTD

WILLASEY-WILSEY GLOBAL RISK
ADVISORY LIMITED

WILLASEY-WILSEY GLOBAL RISK
ADVISORY LIMITED

WILL ATKINSON LIMITED

WILLBANK (UK) PROFESSIONAL WILL
WRITERS LIMITED

WILL B SPINES LIMITED

WILL BUTLER PROCESS ENGINEERING LTD

WILLCIELUK LTD

THE WILL CORPORATION LIMITED

THE WILL CORPORATION LIMITED

WILLCOTT CONSTRUCTION LTD/T DEXTER
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

WILLCOTT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

WILLCOX MATTHEWS LIMITED

WILLCROFT LIMITED

WILLCROFT PROPERTIES LTD

WILLCROFT PROPERTIES LTD

WILL DONOHOE LIMITED

WILLEM BARENTSZ LIMITED

WILLENHALL LODGE LIMITED/ZL2
HOLDING LIMITED

WILLENSCARE LTD

WILLENSCARE LTD

WILLERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED

WILLERBY PROPERTY LIMITED

WILLERBY WOLD PIGGERIES LIMITED

WILLERSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

WILLESDENS LTD

WILLESTHORPE LIMITED

WILLFAB LIMITED

WILLFORM LIMITED

WILLHAZE LIMITED

WILL HOARE ARCHITECT LTD

WILLHOSTS LTD

WILLIAM ALEX LIMITED

WILLIAM ALEXANDER ESTATES LIMITED

WILLIAM ALEXANDER GROUP LIMITED

WILLIAM ALLISON (FARMS) LIMITED

WILLIAM & JAMES PROPERTIES LTD

WILLIAM AUSTIN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

WILLIAM BARR CONSULTING LTD

WILLIAM BENTLEY LTD

WILLIAM BLYTHE PROPERTY LTD

WILLIAM BRADY ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

WILLIAM BRUNSWICK LTD

WILLIAM BURKETT LTD

WILLIAM CARTER PLUMBING AND
HEATING LTD

WILLIAM CAWLEY MEWS (1)
COMPANY LIMITED

WILLIAM CLARK LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

11764293
11749726
13621391

13621391

10949259
02876313

09379332
11967453
12268891
12795524
12795524
12270065

12175196
11173061
07375695
13611625
13611625
11668998
09127207
13123489

13610996
13610996
07890578
07076289
00830446
08670416
11094180
08539455
07983233
08178499
06762283
10340354
08365820
12364359
12148790
10525388
00515366
10676409
08282926
12107257
12702173
12735381
12196487

10887073
12356584
09549718
04932417

08682697

(b1)
(D4)
(C1)

13/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021

14/09/2021

08/09/2021
08/09/2021

10/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021

08/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
08/09/2021

08/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
13/09/2021
10/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
13/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021

09/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
10/09/2021

13/09/2021



